
2011 Champions League 
ROUND 1: March 26 – May 14 

 

Match 
# 

AFL 
RD # 

DATE MATCH VENUE CR* Match 
Times 

FOX SPORTS SAT AFT
 

CL EDT/EST
Broadcast Slot 

FOX SPORTS SAT NIGHT 
 

1 1 Sat 26 March Morningside Vs NT Thunder 
 

Gabba Yes 16:05 EST 
17:05 EDT 

Coll Vs Port 
 

5:00-7:00pm 
 

Bris Vs Freo 
 

2 2 Sat 2 April East Perth Vs North Ballarat 
 

Patersons  
Stadium 

Yes 14:35 WST 
17:35 EDT 

Port Vs WCE 
 

6-8pm 
 

Freo Vs Geel 
 

3 3 Sat 9 April Swan Districts Vs Williamstown 
 

Patersons  
Stadium 

Yes 15:05 WST 
17:05 EST 

Adel Vs Freo 
 

6-8pm 
 

WCE Vs Syd 
 

4 4 Sat 16 April West Adelaide Vs Ainslie 
 

AAMI Stadium Yes 16:05 CST 
16:35 EST 

Haw Vs WCE 
 

5-7pm 
 

Port Vs Adel 
 

          

5 5 Sat 23 April Clarence V Claremont 
 

Bellerive Oval No 19:35 EST Port Vs GC 
 

7:30-9:30pm N/A 

6 6 Sat 30 April Nth Bullants Vs GWS 
 

MCG Yes 16:05 EST Nth Melb Vs Port 
 

5-7pm 
 

Rich Vs Bris 
 

7 8 Sat 14 May East Coast Eagles Vs Port Adelaide SCG Yes 16:45 EST Adel Vs GC 
 

5:45-7:30pm 
 

Syd Vs Port 
 

8 9 Sat 21 May Labrador Vs North Adelaide 
 

Gabba Yes 16:45 EST Port Vs Freo 
 

5:45-7:30pm 
 

Bris V Nth Melb 
 

      * Have to allow at least 50 minutes between end of CL match and start of AFL match when playing a curtain raiser 
QF1 10 Sat 28 May Winner Match 1 Vs 

Winner Match 2 
     Rich Vs Port 

TIO Stadium 

QF2 11 Sat 4 June Winner Match 3 Vs 
Winner Match 4 

     Bris Vs Syd 
Gabba 

QF3 12 Sat 11 June Winner Match 5 Vs 
Winner Match 6 

     GCS Vs Nth Melb 
Gold Coast Stadium 

QF4 13 Sat 18 June Winner Match 7 Vs 
Winner Match 8 

     Bris Vs Rich 
Gabba 

        
SF1 16 Sat 9 July Winner Match QF1 Vs 

Winner Match QF2 
   Haw Vs Bris 

 
 GCS Vs Syd 

Gold Coast Stadium 

SF2 17 Sat 16 July Winner Match QF3 Vs 
Winner Match QF4 

   Rich Vs GC 
 

 Stk Vs WCE 
Etihad Stadium 

        
GF 20 Sat 6 Aug Winner Match SF1 Vs 

Winner Match SF2 
   Geel Vs GC 

 
 Ess Vs Syd 

Etihad Stadium 
 
 


